2024 Region IV SAFECON

Final Overall Results

10/14/24 - 10/18/24

Hosted by Texas State Technical College
KCNW



Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Christopher
Foster

Andrew Jeng

Jaco Brandon

Harrison
Sachse

Brady
Bentson

Nathan
Leech

Luke Weigel

Joshua
Tarver

Bryce Jarrell

Stephanie
Miller

Asher
Jacobson

Hannah
Gorman

Payton
Ingram

Sarah
Goldberg

1215

1513

1418

1022

1517

1223

1312

1023

1111

1119

1618

1318

1428

1614

Team

Oklahoma State

University

University of
Oklahoma

Texas State

Technical College

LeTourneau
University

University of
Oklahoma

Oklahoma State

University

Southeastern

Oklahoma State

Univ

LeTourneau
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Stephen F. Austin
State University

Southeastern

Oklahoma State

Univ

Texas State

Technical College

Stephen F. Austin
State University

Score

46.00

41.00

38.00

38.00

37.00

36.00

35.00

34.00

34.00

33.00

23.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

Elapsed

Time

0:14:03

0:15:00

0:12:36

0:13:13

0:13:56

0:14:32

0:13:28

0:14:45

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:13:02

0:14:10

0:15:00

0:13:51

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

Judges

Points

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Jonathan
Hegg

Thorin
Phinney

Thomas
Kinser

Nathan
Leech

Kaylin Klein
Andrew
Jeng

John Hogg
Dayon
Wong

Luke Weigel

Micah Koen

Antonin
Stoddard

Colby
Hotaling

Josh
Newman

Asher
Jacobson

1015

1020

1219

1223

1220

1513

1216

1227

1312

1314

1320

1315

1512

1618

Team

LeTourneau
University

LeTourneau
University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

University of
Oklahoma

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

University of
Oklahoma

Stephen F.
Austin State
University

Correct

(Entire test

incl. fill-

ins)

173.00

156.00

153.00

144.00

142.00

141.00

137.00

126.00

124.00

106.00

103.00

102.00

99.00

96.00

Correct Fill

In Answers Break

24.00

17.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

13.00

13.00

7.00

7.00

9.00

5.00

6.00

Tie

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

Judges

Points

35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00



Rank Contestants

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Matthew Yu

Justin
Williams

Gabriel
Garza

Avery
Vandeven

Brady
Bentson

Jay Olive

Aidan Davis

Keelan
Laborde

Jaco
Brandon

Spencer
Elliot

Elijah
Richardson
charles

crites

Hannah
Stout

Kaiden
Lang

1518

1619

1014

1120

1517

1511

1621

1122

1418

1118

1021

1620

1317

1123

Team

University of
Oklahoma

Stephen F.
Austin State
University

LeTourneau
University

Lousiana Tech

University

University of
Oklahoma

University of
Oklahoma

Stephen F.
Austin State
University

Lousiana Tech

University

Texas State
Technical
College

Lousiana Tech

University

LeTourneau
University

Stephen F.
Austin State
University

Southeastern

Oklahoma State

Univ

Lousiana Tech

University

Correct
(Entire test
incl. fill-
ins)

90.00

87.00

86.00

81.00

78.00

74.00

73.00

72.00

72.00

69.00

67.00

66.00

61.00

58.00

Correct Fill
In Answers

6.00

12.00

5.00

1.00

7.00

10.00

2.00

3.00

0.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

Tie
Break
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00



Rank Contestants

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Competition Safety Award

Rank

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Team

Texas State Technical College

major dibble

Gabe
Freeman

Ella
Edwards

Douglas
Varcasia

Maverick
Vrazel

Diego
Valdes

Corwin
Mires

1623

1113

1421

1416

1413

1420

1018

Team

Stephen F.
Austin State
University

Lousiana Tech

University

Texas State
Technical
College

Texas State
Technical
College

Texas State
Technical
College

Texas State
Technical
College

LeTourneau
University

Correct
(Entire test
incl. fill-
ins)

57.00

56.00

55.00

55.00

54.00

51.00

50.00

Rank

1.00

Correct Fill
In Answers

0.00

3.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

4.00

NC Points

0.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Dash Ahlstrom

Jared Bickham
Joshua Tarver
Keishi Cole

Ethan Mouser

Gavin
Borgmann

Abby Yates

Colton Williams

Christopher
Foster

Lauren Shock

Avery
Vandeven

Nathan Zhou

Brooke Wilken

Benjamin

Garner

Ty Kuehl

Payton Holman

charles crites

Spencer Elliot

Gabriel
Newbrough

1211

1012

1023

1514

1019

1319

1228

1226

1215

1515

1120

1024

1322

1419

1221

1412

1620

1118

1520

Team

Oklahoma State
University

LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
University of Oklahoma
LeTourneau University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

University of Oklahoma

Lousiana Tech
University

LeTourneau University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Texas State Technical
College

Oklahoma State
University

Texas State Technical
College

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Lousiana Tech
University

University of Oklahoma

Correct

34.00

33.00

33.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

26.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

Elapsed
Time

0:58:45

0:56:20
0:58:38
0:59:40
0:56:56

1:00:00

0:57:03

0:58:31

0:56:25

0:56:15

0:58:19

0:57:37

0:48:25

0:59:58

0:58:30

0:59:59

1:00:00

0:39:34

0:42:22

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

Judges
Points

34.00

33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00



Rank Contestants

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Walker Gilbert

Stephanie

Miller

Landon Clark

Hudson Pisani

Morgan Moore

Micah Koen

Matthew Yu

Annemarie

McMillan

Jayden Warren

Shay Reimer

Amielia Beam

Luke Jones

Grant Tinker

Justin

Gonzalez

Payton Ingram

1411

1119

1313

1114

1519

1314

1518

1121

1321

1611

1613

1616

1427

1615

1428

Team

Texas State Technical
College

Lousiana Tech
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Lousiana Tech
University

University of Oklahoma

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

University of Oklahoma

Lousiana Tech
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Texas State Technical
College

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Texas State Technical
College

Correct

16.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

11.00

11.00

9.00

0.00

Elapsed

Time

0:53:45

0:57:53

0:59:04

0:32:35

0:48:47

0:54:51

0:56:29

0:57:50

0:59:45

0:49:51

0:57:09

0:29:05

0:34:02

0:40:35

0:57:31

NC

Points

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Flight Events Championship

Rank Team Points
1 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ 386.00
2 Oklahoma State University 383.00
3 LeTourneau University 221.00
4 Texas State Technical College 173.00
5 Lousiana Tech University 161.00
6 University of Oklahoma 154.00
7 Stephen F. Austin State University 110.00

Ground Events Championship

Rank Team Points
1 Oklahoma State University 273.00
2 LeTourneau University 183.00
3 University of Oklahoma 170.00
4 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ 148.50
5 Lousiana Tech University 94.50

6 Texas State Technical College 70.50

7 Stephen F. Austin State University 68.50



Ground Trainer

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Mitchell Smith
Bryce Jarrell
Michael Kelly

Landon Clark

Andrew Orozco
Brady Bentson

Annemarie
McMillan

Asher Jacobson

Hannah Stout

Maverick Vrazel
Harrison Sachse

Christopher
Hutchins

Kai Parker

Joshua Lovsted

1516

1111

1218

1313

1414

1517

1121

1618

1317

1413

1022

1217

1617

1017

Team

University of Oklahoma
Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Texas State Technical College
University of Oklahoma

Lousiana Tech University

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Texas State Technical College
LeTourneau University
Oklahoma State University
Stephen F. Austin State
University

LeTourneau University

Score

9,345.00

10,539.00

10,678.00

12,914.00

13,070.00

13,244.00

13,958.00

14,066.00

15,217.00

15,672.00

16,757.00

30,888.00

30,987.00

43,353.00

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

Judges
Points

14.00
13.00
12.00

11.00

10.00
9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00
4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Judges Trophy

Rank

Team

Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
LeTourneau University

University of Oklahoma

Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical College

Stephen F. Austin State University

Points

795.00

660.50

547.00

532.00

457.50

420.50

297.50



Message Drop

Rank Contestants

10

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Micah Koen

Brooke Wilken

Zach Cohen

Kai Davis
Harrison Sachse
Jared Bickham
Harrison Sachse
Jonathan Hegg
Diego Valdes
Caitlyn Townzen

Colby Hotaling

Antonin Stoddard

Joaquinn Lopez
Faith Fitzgerald
Kaiden Lang
Spencer Elliot
Parker Leblanc
Hayden Harris

Luke Weigel

Colby Hotaling

1314

1322

1213

1214

1022

1012

1022

1015

1420

1424

1315

1320

1417

1425

1123

1118

1116

1117

1312

1315

Team

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University

Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Score

87.70

91.90

98.90

100.00

100.60

109.50

134.00

149.10

152.70

156.30

NC
Points

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

Judges
Points

30.00

0.00

29.00
0.00
28.00
0.00
27.00
0.00
26.00
0.00

25.00

0.00

24.00
0.00
23.00
0.00
22.00
0.00

21.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

1 Dropmaster

Pilot

12 Dropmaster
Pilot

13 Dropmaster
Pilot

14 Dropmaster
Pilot

15 Dropmaster
Pilot

16 Dropmaster
Pilot

17 Dropmaster
Pilot

18 Dropmaster
Pilot

19 Dropmaster
Pilot

20 Dropmaster
Pilot

21 Dropmaster
Pilot

22 Dropmaster
Pilot

Luke Weigel

Jayden Warren

Lauren Shock
Gabriel Newbrough
Joshua Sampson
Benjamin Garner
Thorin Phinney
Joshua Tarver
Maverick Vrazel
Ella Edwards

Neal Martinka
Andrew Orozco

Micah Koen

Annika Mortensen

Joshua Lovsted
Hollis Dare
Stephanie Miller
Avery Vandeven
Mitchell Smith
Brady Bentson
Annemarie McMillan
Keelan Laborde

William McGovern-
Fagg

Mitchell Smith

1312

1321

1515

1520

1422

1419

1020

1023

1413

1421

1415

1414

1314

1316

1017

1013

1119

1120

1516

1517

1121

1122

1522

1516

Team

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

Score

159.20

167.00

197.80

200.00

206.20

211.00

223.20

261.60

296.90

306.00

313.10

390.00

NC
Points

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

20.00

0.00

19.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
15.00
0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
10.00
0.00

9.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

23

24

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster

Pilot

Charles Bailey
Morgan Moore
Morgan Moore
Matthew Yu

Joshua Lovsted

Elijah Richardson

Jake Cary
Hudson Pisani
Michael Kelly
Olivia Lassman
Thomas Kinser
Ty Kuehl
Nathan Leech
Dayon Wong
Colton Williams

Abby Yates

1521

1519

1519

1518

1017

1021

1124

1114

1218

1222

1219

1221

1223

1227

1226

1228

Team

University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University

Oklahoma State University

Score

489.00

527.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

8.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Michael Kelly

Hannah Stout

Brandon Buster

Luke Weigel

Colby Hotaling

Ivy Clark

Landon Clark

Kaylin Klein

Christopher
Foster

Dash Ahlstrom
John Hogg
Harrison Sachse
Lauren Shock

Kai Parker

Joshua Lovsted

Jaco Brandon

Thorin Phinney

Walker Gilbert

Joshua Sampson

Gavin Borgmann

1218

1317

1115

1312

1315

1622

1313

1220

1215

1211

1216

1022

1515

1617

1017

1418

1020

1411

1422

1319

Team
Oklahoma State University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Lousiana Tech University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Oklahoma State University

Oklahoma State University

Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University
University of Oklahoma

Stephen F. Austin State
University

LeTourneau University

Texas State Technical
College

LeTourneau University

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Score

25.00

34.00

38.00

53.00

54.00

98.00

119.00

122.00

124.00

129.00

170.00

172.00

185.00

217.00

234.00

283.00

311.00

354.00

378.00

380.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

Judges
Points

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00



Rank Contestants

21

22

23

24

25

SAFECON Championship

Rank

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Kaiden Lang
Charles Bailey

Maverick Vrazel

Gabe Freeman
Bryce Jarrell

Joaquinn Lopez

Jay Olive

Landon Koerner

major dibble

Annemarie

McMillan

Andrew Jeng

Aidan Davis

Josh Newman

Team

1123

1521

1413

1113

1111

1417

1511

1612

1623

1121

1513

1621

1512

Team
Lousiana Tech University
University of Oklahoma

Texas State Technical
College

Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical
College

University of Oklahoma

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Lousiana Tech University

University of Oklahoma

Stephen F. Austin State
University

University of Oklahoma

Oklahoma State University

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

LeTourneau University

University of Oklahoma

Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical College

Stephen F. Austin State University

Score

382.00

557.00

615.00

649.00

750.00

DNF

DNF

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

13.00
12.00

11.00

10.00
9.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Points
656.00
534.50
404.00
324.00
255.50
243.50

178.50



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Dash Ahlstrom
Michael Kelly

Landon Clark

Kai Parker

Hannah Stout

Thorin Phinney

Joshua
Sampson

Luke Weigel

Christopher
Foster

Mitchell Smith
John Hogg
Harrison Sachse
Joshua Lovsted
Parker Leblanc
Diego Valdes
Maverick Vrazel
Jay Olive

Colby Hotaling

Kaylin Klein
Andrew Jeng

Ivy Clark

1211

1218

1313

1617

1317

1020

1422

1312

1215

1516

1216

1022

1017

1116

1420

1413

1511

1315

1220

1513

1622

Team
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

LeTourneau University

Texas State Technical College

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Oklahoma State University

University of Oklahoma
Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Lousiana Tech University
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
University of Oklahoma

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Oklahoma State University
University of Oklahoma

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Score

26.00

30.00

37.00

40.00

44.00

64.00

81.00

86.00

95.00

106.00

121.00

130.00

133.00

163.00

181.00

186.00

287.00

295.00

308.00

367.00

384.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

Judges
Points

33.00
32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00

16.00

15.00
14.00

13.00



Rank Contestants

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Walker Gilbert
Brandon Buster
Lauren Shock
Kaiden Lang

major dibble

Joaquinn Lopez
Hudson Pisani
Bryce Jarrell
Morgan Moore

Aidan Davis

Landon Koerner

Gavin Borgmann

1411

1115

1515

1123

1623

1417

1114

1111

1519

1621

1612

1319

Team

Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University
University of Oklahoma
Lousiana Tech University

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
University of Oklahoma

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Score

556.00

565.00

653.00

655.00

677.00

702.00

750.00

DNF

DNF

DQ

DQ

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00

8.00

7.00
6.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Zach Cohen

Hollis Dare

Macy Newman

Landon Clark

Olivia Lassman

Morgan Moore
Keishi Cole

Asher Jacobson

Harrison Sachse
Parker Leblanc
Christopher
Hutchins

William

McGovern-Fagg

Ella Puccio

Annika

Mortensen

Brandon Buster

Stephanie Miller

Kai Davis

Benjamin Garner

1213

1013

1224

1313

1222

1519

1514

1618

1022

1116

1217

1522

1323

1316

1115

1119

1214

1419

Team

Oklahoma State
University

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Oklahoma State
University

University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma

Stephen F. Austin State
University

LeTourneau University

Lousiana Tech
University

Oklahoma State
University

University of Oklahoma

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Oklahoma State
University

Texas State Technical
College

Correct

29.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

25.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

Elapsed
Time

1:07:08

1:10:00

1:07:56

1:09:45

1:08:06

0:55:20
1:02:29

1:09:48

1:00:25

1:03:09

1:06:35

1:07:59

1:09:19

1:09:38

1:09:38

0:58:15

1:04:30

1:05:27

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

6.50

6.50

5.00

4.00

3.00

Judges
Points

35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00
29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

21.50

21.50

20.00

19.00

18.00



Rank Contestants

19 Contestant Payton Holman
19 Contestant major dibble
21 Contestant Lauren Shock

22 Contestant Kaiden Lang

23 Contestant Lucas Barnes

24 Contestant Ivy Clark

25 Contestant Shay Reimer

26 Contestant Joshua Lovsted

27 Contestant Neal Martinka

28 Contestant Jolie Joles

29 Contestant Douglas
Varcasia

30 Contestant Hannah Gorman

31 Contestant Hannah Stout

32 Contestant Charles Bailey

33 Contestant Holly Hepler

34 Contestant charles crites
35 Contestant Joshua
Sampson

1412

1623

1515

1123

1011

1622

1611

1017

1415

1112

1416

1318

1317

1521

1016

1620

1422

Team Sportsmanship Award

Rank Team

1 Texas State Technical College

Team

Texas State Technical
College

Stephen F. Austin State
University

University of Oklahoma

Lousiana Tech
University

LeTourneau University

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Stephen F. Austin State
University

LeTourneau University

Texas State Technical
College

Lousiana Tech
University

Texas State Technical
College

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

University of Oklahoma
LeTourneau University

Stephen F. Austin State
University

Texas State Technical
College

Rank

1.00

Elapsed

Correct Time

21.00 1:10:00
21.00 1:10:00
20.00 0:58:25
20.00 1:00:17
20.00 1:01:30
20.00 1:10:00
19.00 0:55:58
19.00 0:56:38
19.00 1:10:00
18.00 0:54:50
18.00 0:59:44
18.00 1:08:02
18.00 1:10:00
14.00 0:56:10
10.00 1:06:16
4.00 1:10:00
0.00 1:03:27
NC Points

0.00

Points

1.50

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
16.50

16.50

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00
3.00

2.00

1.00

Judges Points

0.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

10

11

12

13

14

Landon Clark

Michael Kelly

Harrison
Sachse

Dash
Ahlstrom

Hannah
Stout

Mitchell
Smith

Joshua
Lovsted

Luke Weigel

Lauren
Shock

Kai Parker

Christopher
Hutchins

Hannah
Gorman

Brandon
Buster

Colby
Hotaling

1313

1218

1022

1211

1317

1516

1017

1312

1515

1617

1217

1318

1115

1315

Team

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Oklahoma State
University

LeTourneau
University

Oklahoma State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

University of
Oklahoma

LeTourneau
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

University of
Oklahoma

Stephen F. Austin

State University

Oklahoma State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Lousiana Tech
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State
Univ

Total
Points

136.00

134.00

109.00

98.00

82.00

76.00

75.00

74.00

56.00

56.00

51.00

45.00

42.50

38.00

First Tie Break
(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Second Tie Break

(Aircraft
Recognition)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00

0.00

35.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

3.00

21.00

9.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

Contestant
Harrison Sachse
Landon Clark
Michael Kelly
Dash Ahlstrom
Luke Weigel
Hannah Stout
Christopher Foster
Joshua Lovsted
Mitchell Smith
Lauren Shock
Thorin Phinney
Colby Hotaling
Bryce Jarrell

Kai Parker

John Hogg
Micah Koen
Christopher Hutchins
Ivy Clark

Kaylin Klein
Hannah Gorman
Jaco Brandon
Brandon Buster
Asher Jacobson
Joshua Sampson
Zach Cohen

Kaiden Lang

1022

1313

1218

1211

1312

1317

1215

1017

1516

1515

1020

1315

1111

1617

1216

1314

1217

1622

1220

1318

1418

1115

1618

1422

1213

1123

Team

LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma
LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Lousiana Tech University

Stephen F. Austin State University
Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University

Stephen F. Austin State University
Texas State Technical College
Oklahoma State University

Lousiana Tech University

Points

144.00

136.00

134.00

118.00

107.00

82.00

80.00

78.00

77.00

76.00

64.00

62.00

61.00

56.00

54.00

53.00

51.00

50.00

46.00

45.00

44.00

42.50

43.00

40.00

39.00

39.00



Rank

27

28

29

30

31

31

31

34

35

35

37

38

39

40

40

42

42

42

45

46

46

46

49

50

50

50

53

Contestant
Parker Leblanc
Andrew Jeng
Brady Bentson
Nathan Leech

Keishi Cole

William McGovern-Fagg

Joshua Tarver
Neal Martinka
Diego Valdes
Gabe Freeman
Maverick Vrazel
Walker Gilbert
Jonathan Hegg
Hollis Dare
Jared Bickham
Stephanie Miller
Macy Newman
Thomas Kinser
Gavin Borgmann
Olivia Lassman
Andrew Orozco
Ethan Mouser
Morgan Moore

Joaquinn Lopez

Annemarie McMillan

Abby Yates

Avery Vandeven

1116

1513

1517

1223

1514

1522

1023

1415

1420

1113

1413

1411

1015

1013

1012

1119

1224

1219

1319

1222

1414

1019

1519

1417

1121

1228

1120

Team

Lousiana Tech University
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
Oklahoma State University
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
LeTourneau University

Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University
Texas State Technical College
LeTourneau University
University of Oklahoma

Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University

Lousiana Tech University

Points

37.00

36.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

29.00

28.00

28.00

27.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00



Rank

54

55

55

57

57

59

59

61

61

61

61

65

65

67

68

68

70

71

71

71

74

75

76

76

76

76

76

Contestant
major dibble
Colton Williams
Dayon Wong
Benjamin Garner
Antonin Stoddard
Jay Olive

Nathan Zhou

Ella Puccio
Brooke Wilken
Payton Ingram
Josh Newman
Annika Mortensen
Payton Holman
Sarah Goldberg
Ty Kuehl
Matthew Yu
Justin Williams
Kai Davis
charles crites
Gabriel Garza
Spencer Elliot
Gabriel Newbrough
Aidan Davis
Jayden Warren
Hayden Harris
Hudson Pisani

Justin Gonzalez

1623

1226

1227

1419

1320

1511

1024

1323

1322

1428

1512

1316

1412

1614

1221

1518

1619

1214

1620

1014

1118

1520

1621

1321

117

1114

1615

Team

Stephen F. Austin State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University

Texas State Technical College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
University of Oklahoma
LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Texas State Technical College
University of Oklahoma
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Texas State Technical College
Stephen F. Austin State University
Oklahoma State University
University of Oklahoma

Stephen F. Austin State University
Oklahoma State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
LeTourneau University

Lousiana Tech University
University of Oklahoma

Stephen F. Austin State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Lousiana Tech University

Lousiana Tech University

Stephen F. Austin State University

Points

13.50

13.00

13.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

6.50

6.50

7.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

Contestant
Landon Koerner
Faith Fitzgerald
Caitlyn Townzen
Charles Bailey
Shay Reimer
Keelan Laborde
Grant Tinker
Douglas Varcasia
Ella Edwards
Corwin Mires
Jake Cary

Luke Jones
Elijah Richardson
Holly Hepler
Micah Berger
Zach Puhala
Jolie Joles

Lucas Barnes
Amielia Beam

John Bush

1612

1425

1424

1521

1611

1122

1427

1416

1421

1018

1124

1616

1021

1016

1212

1225

1112

101

1613

1423

Team

Stephen F. Austin State University
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
University of Oklahoma

Stephen F. Austin State University
Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
LeTourneau University

Lousiana Tech University
Stephen F. Austin State University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University

Stephen F. Austin State University

Texas State Technical College

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Traditional Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Joshua
Lovsted

Ethan Mouser

Landon Clark

Annika
Mortensen

Hannah
Gorman

Hannah Stout

Harrison
Sachse

Gabriel Garza

1017

1019

1313

1316

1318

1317

1022

1014

Team

LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Southeastern Oklahoma

State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Score

277.69

318.00

334.00

344.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

Judges

Points

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00



Unlimited Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

5 Pilot

Safety
Observer

6 Pilot

Safety
Observer

7 Pilot

Safety
Observer

8 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Lauren Shock

Keishi Cole

Michael Kelly

Macy Newman

Dash Ahlstrom

Zach Puhala

Mitchell Smith

Matthew Yu

Christopher

Hutchins

Micah Berger

Bryce Jarrell

Jolie Joles

Gabe Freeman

Brandon Buster

Kaiden Lang

Parker Leblanc

1515

1514

1218

1224

1211

1225

1516

1518

1217

1212

1111

1112

1113

1115

1123

1116

Team

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Lousiana Tech
University

Score

10.00

27.90

43.15

140.00

144.00

233.95

257.62

279.53

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

28.00

0.00

26.00

0.00

Judges
Points

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

9 Pilot

Safety
Observer

10 Pilot

Safety
Observer

11 Pilot

Safety
Observer

12 Pilot

Safety
Observer

13 Pilot

Safety
Observer

14 Pilot

Safety
Observer

15 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Neal Martinka

John Bush

William

McGovern-Fagg

Morgan Moore

vy Clark

Kai Parker

Micah Koen

Gavin Borgmann

Jaco Brandon

Douglas

Varcasia

Walker Gilbert

Caitlyn Townzen

major dibble

Aidan Davis

1415

1423

1522

1519

1622

1617

1314

1319

1418

1416

1411

1424

1623

1621

Team

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

Stephen F. Austin
State University

Stephen F. Austin
State University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

Texas State Technical
College

Stephen F. Austin
State University

Stephen F. Austin
State University

Score

540.25

946.00

1,152.87

1,463.93

1,512.24

1,572.63

8,479.38

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

24.00

0.00

22.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

Judges

Points

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00



